House to the highest bidder subject to a reserve price of R900 000.00: 

CERTAIN:  PORTION 72 OF ERF 724 KEW TOWNSHIP 

SITUATED: 80 FIRST AVENUE, KEW, JOHANNESBURG, 2090 

MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT: JOHANNESBURG NORTH 

REGISTRATION DIVISION: I.R., THE PROVINCE OF GAUTENG 

MEASURING: 1628 (ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED AND TWENTY EIGHT) 

SQUARE METRES  

Improvements: The information given regarding the improvements on the property 

and details regarding the number and nature of rooms within the 

property is not guaranteed. Neither the Execution Creditor nor the 

Sheriff shall be held liable for any inaccurate information pertaining